
Std.Med Prispengar
1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 48 27 46 S 370:-
2 Andreas Ågren Fryksdalens PK 47 27 39 S 270:-
3 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 47 27 37 S 220:-
4 P-O Andersson Örebro 47 27 36 S 220:-
5 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK 47 27 28 S 170:-
6 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddaholm PK 46 27 40 S 170:-
7 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 46 26 40 S 170:-
8 Jan Eriksson Hagfors Uddaholm PK 45 27 41 S 120:-
9 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 45 27 39 S

10 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 45 27 39 S
11 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 45 27 37 S
12 Janne Danielsson Älvdalens PK 45 26 36 S
13 Annica Ström Sandviken 44 27 35 B
14 Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 44 25 40 B
15 Mattias Dahlström Forsa PK 44 25 36 B
16 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 44 24 39 B
17 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 44 24 38 B
18 Bo Simu Sandviken 42 26 35 B
19 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 42 24 40 B
20 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 42 24 36 B
21 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 42 24 33 B
22 Ingemar Andersson Smedsbo 42 24 32 B
23 Roger Norén Sandviken 42 23 31 B
24 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport 41 26 34
25 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 41 25 31
26 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 41 24 32
27 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 39 24 36
28 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 38 22 30
29 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 37 23 35
30 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 34 22 24
31 Andreas Pettersson ÖPSSK 33 21 23
32 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 32 18 20

Björnträffen i Älvdalen 2017-05-25

C 3



1 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 45 27 32 S 370:-
2 Olof Axelsson Grängesbergs PK 45 26 29 S 270:-
3 Roy Nykvist Älvdalens PK 44 26 24 B 220:-
4 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK 43 26 33 B 220:-
5 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK 43 25 41 B 170:-
6 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK 42 26 27 B 170:-
7 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport 41 23 32 170:-
8 Mattias Gustafsson Malungs PSK 40 27 33 120:-
9 Nisse Gabrielsson Lima 40 26 29 120:-

10 Fredrik Jonasson Svegs PSK 40 24 30
11 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 39 23 30
12 Magnus Zetterberg Fryksdalens PK 39 22 31
13 Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 38 25 31
14 Lennart Carlström Svegs PSK 38 24 32
15 Svante Carlsson Örebro 38 22 25
16 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn OrsaPSK 37 25 28
17 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 36 23 24
18 Tobias Wiklund Mora SKG 36 21 24
19 Tommy Mattsson Lima SKG 34 22 12
20 Tomas Granlund OrsaPSK 34 21 43
21 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 34 20 20
22 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport 34 17 26
23 Robert Blad Falu Sport 33 22 23
24 Hans-Erik Backjanis Lima SKG 33 20 28
25 Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 32 20 30
26 Per Svedu Leksands PK 32 19 22
27 Tony Holst Gävlepolisens IF 31 21 27
28 Magdalena Berg OrsaPSK 31 18 22
29 Bosse Hansson OrsaPSK 29 19 30
30 Björn Grubb Älvdalens PK 28 17 9
31 John-Erik Eriksson Malungs PSK 27 22 10
32 Stefan Haars Malungs PSK 26 18 18
33 Lars-Erik Eriksson Storfors PK 26 15 24
34 Alf Björninen Svegs PSK 25 18 21
35 PE Johnsson Gävunda PSF 14 9 6
36 Björn Blomstedt Gävunda PSF 13 11 7
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1 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK 42 27 34 B 270:-
2 Andy Jacobs Storfors PK 37 23 31 170:-
3 Patrik Danielsson Leksands PK 36 23 28 170:-
4 Leif Englund Älvdalens PK 35 23 25 120:-
5 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK 32 25 22
6 Jonas Sjölin Bollnäs PSK 31 21 21
7 Jan Nymark Gävle PSK 29 18 30
8 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 26 19 16
9 Jonas Eriksson Leksands PK 26 18 19

10 Daniel Kristoffersen Falu Sport 25 16 21
11 Tommy Eriksson Borlänge PK 22 16 16
12 Johan Stiwne Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 19 14 1
13 Niklas Lindström Borlänge PK 1 1 0

1 Roger Norén Sandviken 48 27 37 S 320:-
2 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 47 27 44 S 270:-
3 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 47 27 38 S 220:-
4 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 46 27 34 S 170:-
5 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 46 26 37 S 120:-
6 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddaholm PK 45 26 36 B 120:-
7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs 44 26 41 B
8 Andreas Ågren Fryksdalens PK 44 25 37 B
9 John-Erik Rustas OrsaPSK 43 27 41 B

10 Mattias Dahlström Forsa PK 42 26 38 B
11 Andreas Pettersson ÖPSSK 41 26 23 B
12 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 41 23 35 B
13 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 40 25 35 B
14 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 39 27 38 B
15 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 39 24 38 B
16 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 39 22 35 B
17 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 38 24 34
18 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 35 24 38
19 Bo Simu Sandviken 35 22 32
20 Jan Eriksson Hagfors Uddaholm PK 34 21 30
21 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddaholm PK 32 24 13
22 Annica Ström Sandviken 31 21 29
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1 Per Svedu Leksands PK 37 23 26 270:-
2 Olof Axelsson Grängesbergs PK 36 24 29 220:-
3 Magnus Zetterberg Frykdalens PK 36 23 21 170:-
4 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 35 22 30 170:-
5 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn OrsaPSK 35 22 17 120:-
6 Tomas Granlund OrsaPSK 34 24 29
7 Hans-Erik Backjanis Lima SKG 33 19 28
8 Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 32 22 22
9 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK 32 22 19

10 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK 32 21 23
11 Mikael Lassis Gävunda PSF 30 23 18
12 Joakim Linder Mora SKG 30 20 19
13 Robert Blad Falu Sport 29 23 15
14 Hans Jansson Gävunda PSF 29 18 16
15 Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 28 19 13
16 Nicke Bergman Transtrand SKF 21 14 17
17 Tony Holst Gävlepolisens IF 17 14 1
18 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 16 13 11
19 PE Johnsson Gävunda PSF 10 7 5

1 Jonas Eriksson Leksands PK 28 19 18 220:-
2 Patrik Danielsson Leksands PK 20 13 9 120:-
3 Niklas Lindström Borlänge PK 19 15 12
4 Jonas Sjölin Bollnäs PSK 18 12 23
5 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 11 8 7
6 Daniel Kristoffersen Falu Sport 3 3 0

1 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 43 25 44 B 120:-

1 Madelene Siitari Älvdalens PK 43 26 29 B 170:-
2 Emma Horcic Älvdalens PK 35 23 19
3 Anneli Håmås Älvdalens PK 23 16 13

1 Carina Englund Borlänge PK 22 19 19 120:-
2 Eva Östlund Älvdalens PK 20 16 8

1 Linus Eriksson Örebro 44 27 31 B 100:-
2 Erika Johansson Fryksdalens PK 29 23 13 50:-
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1 John-Erik Rustas OrsaPSK 44 27 43 B 220:-
2 Jan Andersson Älvdalens PK 44 26 37 B 170:-
3 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 42 24 41 B
4 Nicke Bergman Transtrand SKF 41 24 40
5 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 36 22 27
6 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddaholm PK 34 20 30
7 Uno Magnusson Älvdalens PK 30 20 18

1 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 47 29 44 S 270:-
2 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 47 29 39 S 220:-
3 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport PSK 47 28 42 S 170:-
4 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 47 28 38 S 120:-
5 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 46 28 41 B
6 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 45 28 40 B
7 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 45 26 44 B
8 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 45 26 43 B
9 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 44 27 35

10 Janne Danielsson Älvdalens PK 43 29 46
11 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport PSK 42 28 34
12 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PK 41 26 33
13 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 39 26 26
14 Linus Ericsson Örebro PSSK 39 24 37
15 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 36 26 32
16 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 19 15 4

1 Olof Axelsson Grängesbergs PK 42 26 35 170:-
2 Johan Albenius Borlänge 40 26 31 120:-
3 Tommy Mattsson Lima SKG 34 23 25
4 Camilla Siitari Älvdalen PK 32 22 24
5 Robert Blad Falu Sport PSK 26 16 16

1 Jan Nymark Gävle PSK 7 7 2 120:-
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1 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 48 27 44 S 320:-
2 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddaholm PK 46 27 50 S 270:-
3 Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 45 27 46 S 220:-
4 P-O Andersson Örebro 45 26 47 S 170:-
5 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 45 26 38 S 170:-
6 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 45 25 44 S 170:-
7 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 44 24 38 B 120:-
8 Roger Norén Sandviken 43 26 41 B
9 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 43 25 35 B

10 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 43 24 32 B
11 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 42 26 34 B
12 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 41 26 29 B
13 Mattias Dahlström Forsa PK 41 23 43 B
14 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 41 23 35 B
15 Andreas Pettersson ÖPSSK 40 24 24 B
16 Andreas Ågren Fryksdalens PK 39 25 32
17 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 39 24 33
18 Annica Ström Sandviken 38 22 36
19 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport 37 23 24
20 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddaholm PK 36 23 25
21 Jan Eriksson Hagfors Uddaholm PK 36 22 38
22 Bo Simu Sandviken 35 23 25
23 Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 30 21 23
24 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 29 20 30

1 Magnus Zetterberg Fryksdalens PK 42 26 28 B 320:-
2 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK 42 24 27 B 270:-
3 Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 37 21 30 220:-
4 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport 36 24 16 170:-
5 Fredrik Törnberg Forsa PK 36 23 31 120:-
6 Per Svedu Leksands PK 33 22 25 120:-
7 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 33 20 23
8 Tomas Granlund Orsa PSK 32 21 32
9 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn OrsaPSK 30 21 30

10 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 30 21 27
11 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 28 20 18
12 Nicke Bergman Transtrand SKF 28 17 23
13 Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 27 17 21
14 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 27 17 16
15 Bosse Hansson OrsaPSK 25 20 20
16 Alf Björninen Svegs PSK 24 18 18
17 Tony Holst Gävlepolisens IF 24 18 12
18 Lars-Erik Eriksson Storfors PK 22 17 7
19 Stefan Haars Malungs PSK 21 15 11
20 John-Erik Eriksson Malungs PSK 16 10 15
21 Mattias Gustafsson Malungs PSK 15 9 15
22 Carina Englund Borlänge PK 7 6 2
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1 Jan Nymark Gävle PSK 23 17 17 170:-
2 Johan Stiwne Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 21 16 16 120:-
3 Jonas Eriksson Leksands PK 7 4 6
4 Patrik Danielsson Leksands PK 30 21 24
5 Daniel Kristoffersen Falu Sport 12 9 3

1 Jan Andersson Älvdalens PK 44 26 120:-
Uno Magnusson 30 20 74/46

1 Emma Horcic Älvdalens PK 35 23 120:-
Madde Siitari 43 26 78/49

1 Janne Danielsson Älvdalens PK 43 29 150:-
Camilla Siitari 32 22
Stefan Siitari 46 28 121/79

2 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 47 28
Magnus Emilsson 42 28
Robert Blad 26 16 115/72

3 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 45 26
Per-Erik Holmberg 19 15
Johan Albenius 40 26 104/67

R1

C-Vapen Vet Lag

C-Vapen Dam Lag

B-Vapen Lag



1 Roy Nykvist Älvdalens PK 44 26 210:-
Janne Danielsson 45 26
Jonas Hjort 47 27 136/79

2 P-O Andersson Örebro PSK 47 27 150:-
Linus Eriksson 44 27
Svante Carlsson 38 22 129/76

3 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 42 23 150:-
Bo Simu 42 26
Annica Ström 44 27 128/76

4 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 43 25
Pär-Erik Holmberg 44 25
Peter Rusback 39 24 126/74

5 Roland Pettersson Hagfors Uddeholms PK 46 27
Gunnar Björk 34 20
Jan Eriksson 45 27 125/74

6 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 44 25
Fredrik Törnberg 42 26
Robert Jonsson 37 23 123/74

7 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 44 24
Henning Rydén 42 24
Rolf Dragsten 36 22 122/70

8 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 45 27
Magnus Emilsson 32 18
Tommy Rosencrantz 41 26 118/71

9 Mikael H Sellner Leksans PK 46 26
Lasse Eriksson 38 22
Jonas Eriksson 26 18 110/66

C-Vapen Lag
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